
KOSICE (11.8)
Poradie Meno Vaha Umiestnenie Koeficient

1 Forgac Julius 7320 1 1,04
2 Mikita Jan 1680 1 1,09
3 Hitmar Jano 3660 2 1,13
4 Rolik Rado 1520 2 1,17
5 Kondik Lukas 3280 3 1,22
6 Sajdak Juraj 1480 3 1,26
7 Olejnak Michal 3200 4 1,30

8,5 Pyren Dusan 1460 4,5 1,37
8,5 Santa Dusan 1460 4,5 1,37
10 Longauer Marian 2660 5 1,43
11 Vajda Peter 2560 6 1,48
12 Matola Jan 1300 6 1,52
13 Clarke Lee 2480 7 1,57
14 Zborovjan Peter 1020 7 1,61
15 Rosak Peter 1780 8 1,65
16 Kosalko Lukas 980 8 1,7
17 Kandra Robo 1740 9 1,74
18 Seman Andrej 840 9 1,78
19 Olejnak Daniel 820 10 1,83
20 Gargalik Peto 400 10 1,87
21 Kravec 380 11 1,91
22 Skyba 200 11 1,96
23 Feltovic juro 260 12 2

42,48kg



SEKTOR A
Cislo Meno Vaha Umiestnenie
1(F) Zborovjan Peto 1020 7

2 Santa Dusan 1460 4,5

3 Fetlovic Juraj 260 12

4 Matola Jan 1300 6

5 Mikita Jano 1680 1

6 Kosalko Luky 980 8

7 Rolik Rado 1520 2

8 Seman Andrej 840 9

9 Pyren Dusan 1460 4,5

10 Sajdak Duro 1480 3

11 Gargalik Peto 400 10
12 Kravec 380 11
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SEKTOR B
Cislo Meno Vaha Umiestnenie

1 Olejnak Dano 820 10

2 Skyba 200 11

3 Clarke Lee 2480 7

4 Kondik Luky 3280 3

5 Rosak Peto 1780 8

6 Hittmar Jano 3660 2
7 Olejnak Miso 3200 4

8 Vajda Peto 2560 6

9 Kandra Robo 1740 9

10 Longauer Marian 2600 5
11(f) Forgac Julo 7320 1
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